Jennifer Farley

jfarley@iamboundless.org jwilliams@iamboundless.org
(614) 844-3800 Ext. 3240 (614) 844-3800 Ext. 2323

Cindy Cimprich
ccimprich@iamboundless.org
(614) 844-3800 Ext. 3248
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David Temple Matthew Chapman
dtemple@iamboundless.org mchapman@iamboundless.org
(614) 844-3800 Ext. 3235 (614) 844-3800 Ext. 3257

Andrea Sandrock

asandrock@iamboundless.org
(614) 844-3800 Ext. 2331

Randetta Moore

rmoore@iamboundless.org
(614) 844-3800 Ext. 3286

Ashl Walker

awalker@iamboundless.org
(614) 844-3800 Ext. 2328

Christine Chapin

cchapin@iamboundless.org
(614) 844-3800 Ext. 2085



